
Forfeit Deposit Due

Men's, Women's

Forfeit Deposit Due

Forfeit Deposit Due

Men's, Women's

Men's, Women's

Forfeit Deposit Due

Men's, Women's

Men's, Women's

Forfeit Deposit Due

Men's, Women's

Men's, Women's

Men's, Co-Ed

Men's, Women's

   For more information, contact Tony Dreckman, Director of Intramurals @                       

570-389-5289.  Dates and times subject to change.

Register a team or as an individual.  All registrion is done online 

http://departments.bloomu.edu/intramurals/index.html.

3/26/2014

3/31/2014

3/31/2014

3/31/2014

3/31/2014

3/31/2014

3/25/2014

3/25/2014

3/25/2014

3/25/2014

3/26/2014

3/26/2014

3/26/2014

3/26/2014

Flag Football

3 on 3 Basketball

Volleyball

Softball

Co-Ed

Reg. DeadlineLeagues Play Begins

Dodgeball 3/25/2014

3/25/2014 3/26/2014 3/31/2014

3/25/2014 3/26/2014 3/31/2014

Co-Ed

Soccer

Reg. Deadline Play Begins

Basketball 2/4/2014 2/5/2014 2/10/2014

Leagues

2/4/2014 2/5/2014 2/10/2014

Extreme Dodgeball 2/4/2014 2/5/2014 2/10/2014

Volleyball

Basketball

Extreme Dodgeball

Volleyball

Basketball 10/23/2013

10/23/2013

9/10/2013 9/11/2013 9/16/2013

9/16/2013

FALL II Reg. Deadline Play Begins

9/11/2013Softball

9/10/2013

9/10/2013

9/10/2013

9/10/2013

Women's

Co-Ed

10/23/2013

10/28/2013

10/28/2013

10/28/2013

10/22/2013

10/22/2013

10/22/2013

7/8/2013

7/8/2013

7/7/2013

7/7/2013

Leagues

Play Begins

9/16/2013

9/16/2013

9/16/2013

9/11/2013

9/16/2013

9/10/2013 9/11/2013 9/16/2013

Men's, Co-Ed

Men's, Women's

Men's, Women's

Co-Ed

Reg. DeadlineLeagues

9/11/2013

9/11/2013

9/10/2013 9/11/2013

Bloomsburg University Intramural Department

2013-2014 INTRAMURAL SCHEDULE

SUMMER Leagues Reg. Deadline

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Women's

3 on 3 Basketball

Field Hockey

Sand Volleyball

Field Hockey

FALL I

Dodgeball

Flag Football

Soccer

SPRING I

SPRING II

Men's, Women's

Play Begins

Volleyball

7/10/2013

7/10/2013


