

Bloomsburg University Intramural Department

2013-2014 INTRAMURAL SCHEDULE



SUMMER	Leagues	Reg. Deadline	Forfeit Deposit Due	Play Begins
Basketball	Men's, Women's	7/7/2013	7/8/2013	7/10/2013
Volleyball	Co-Ed	7/7/2013	7/8/2013	7/10/2013
FALL I	Leagues	Reg. Deadline	Forfeit Deposit Due	Play Begins
3 on 3 Basketball	Men's, Women's	9/10/2013	9/11/2013	9/16/2013
Dodgeball	Men's, Women's	9/10/2013	9/11/2013	9/16/2013
Field Hockey	Women's	9/10/2013	9/11/2013	9/16/2013
Flag Football	Men's, Co-Ed	9/10/2013	9/11/2013	9/16/2013
Sand Volleyball	Co-Ed	9/10/2013	9/11/2013	9/16/2013
Soccer	Men's, Women's	9/10/2013	9/11/2013	9/16/2013
Softball	Co-Ed	9/10/2013	9/11/2013	9/16/2013
FALL II	Leagues	Reg. Deadline	Forfeit Deposit Due	Play Begins
Basketball	Men's, Women's	10/22/2013	10/23/2013	10/28/2013
Extreme Dodgeball	Men's, Women's	10/22/2013	10/23/2013	10/28/2013
Volleyball	Co-Ed	10/22/2013	10/23/2013	10/28/2013
SPRING I	Leagues	Reg. Deadline	Forfeit Deposit Due	Play Begins
Basketball	Men's, Women's	2/4/2014	2/5/2014	2/10/2014
Extreme Dodgeball	Men's, Women's	2/4/2014	2/5/2014	2/10/2014
Volleyball	Co-Ed	2/4/2014	2/5/2014	2/10/2014
SPRING II	Leagues	Reg. Deadline	Forfeit Deposit Due	Play Begins
3 on 3 Basketball	Men's, Women's	3/25/2014	3/26/2014	3/31/2014
Dodgeball	Men's, Women's	3/25/2014	3/26/2014	3/31/2014
Field Hockey	Women's	3/25/2014	3/26/2014	3/31/2014
Flag Football	Men's, Co-Ed	3/25/2014	3/26/2014	3/31/2014
Softball	Co-Ed	3/25/2014	3/26/2014	3/31/2014
Soccer	Men's, Women's	3/25/2014	3/26/2014	3/31/2014
Volleyball	Co-Ed	3/25/2014	3/26/2014	3/31/2014

Register a team or as an individual. All registrion is done online http://departments.bloomu.edu/intramurals/index.html.







For more information, contact Tony Dreckman, Director of Intramurals @ 570-389-5289. Dates and times subject to change.





